9 ® Tehnicki podaci
uniortools.com

HAND TOOLS

Set of VDE tools, premium

1018A

Profili

>

Atributi proizvoda

It is made for the most demanding high voltage work. The set is safely stored in a folder with handles, and
larger pieces can be stored either in the side pouches or inside of a large ultra durable wheeled bag. The
sturdy bag handle provides all the mobility you need.

Ime proizvoda Clanak Dimenzije Koli¢ina

Set of VDE tools, premium 628819 1018A 32

Torba za alat za servisiranje tockova 1113 460x270x400 1



Ime proizvoda

Klju¢ viljuSkasti jednostrani, izolirani

Klju¢ okasti jednostrani, izolirani
Rac¢na dvosmijerna, izolirana 1/2"
Produzetak 1/2", izoliran

Noz elektriCarski izolirani

Noz za skidanje izolacije, kukasti
KlijeSta kombinirana

Klijesta, univerzalna

KlijeSta za sjeCenje zice, kosa
KlijeSsta POWERSHRAK

Klijesta za skidanje izolacije
Klijesta izduzena, elektricarska

Skare za rezanje kabela

Izvija€ plosnati elektricarski VDE TBI

Izvijag krizni (PH) VDE, TBI

Ispitiva¢ napona 220 - 250 V

110/2VDEDP

180/2VDEDP

190.1AVDEDP

190.4/2VDEDP

385AVDEDP

385H

406/1VDEBI

447/1VDEBI

466/1VDEBI

467SHARK/4P

478/1VDEBI

514/1BI

580/1VDEBI

603VDETBI

613VDETBI

630VDE

Dimenzije

10, 13, 14,17, 19, 22

10, 13, 14,17, 19, 22

1/2"

1/2"x125, 1/2"x250

180

180

240

180

250

160

160

230

0.4 x 2.5x75, 0.8 x 4.0x100,
1.0 x 5.5x125, 1.2 x 6.5x150

PH1x80, PH2x100

0.6 x 3.5x180

* Slike proizvoda su simboli¢ne. Sve dimenzije su u mm, masa je u g.



