

# Set of VDE tools, premium

1018A



### Profili



# Atributi proizvoda

It is made for the most demanding high voltage work. The set is safely stored in a folder with handles, and larger pieces can be stored either in the side pouches or inside of a large ultra durable wheeled bag. The sturdy bag handle provides all the mobility you need.

## **QUALITY AND RELIABILITY**

Unior Tools is renowned for its commitment to quality craftsmanship. The VDE Tools Premium set is no
exception. Each tool in this set is meticulously crafted using premium materials to ensure durability and
longevity.

#### SAFETY FIRST

• When it comes to electrical work, safety is paramount. That's why the 1018A-628819 set is VDE certified, indicating compliance with strict safety standards. Each tool features insulated handles and is tested to withstand up to 1000V, giving you peace of mind while working on live circuits.

#### COMPREHENSIVE SET

• The 1018A-628819 set includes an array of essential tools tailored for electrical professionals. From screwdrivers to pliers, wire strippers to voltage testers, this set equips you with everything you need to tackle any electrical task with confidence.

#### **ERGONOMIC DESIGN**

 Unior Tools understands the importance of comfort and ease of use. The VDE Tools Premium set features ergonomically designed handles, providing a secure grip and reducing fatigue during extended periods of work. This thoughtful design ensures maximum efficiency and precision.

#### **VERSATILITY**

• Whether you're an electrician, engineer, or DIY enthusiast, this set caters to all levels of expertise. With a wide range of tools, it covers various applications, from residential wiring to industrial installations, making it a valuable addition to any toolkit.

#### **CONVENIENT STORAGE**

• The set comes in a sturdy and organized carrying case, allowing for easy transportation and storage. Each tool has its designated slot, ensuring quick access and minimizing the risk of loss or damage.

lme proizvoda	SKU	Članak	Dimenzije	Količina
Set of VDE tools, premium	628819	1018A		41
Torba za alat za servisiranje točkova		1113	460x270x400	1
Ključ viljuškasti jednostrani, izolirani	5	110/2VDEDP	10, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22	6
Ključ okasti jednostrani, izolirani	©	180/2VDEDP	10, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22	6
Račna dvosmjerna, izolirana 1/2"		190.1AVDEDP	1/2"	1
Produžetak 1/2", izoliran		190.4/2VDEDP	1/2"x125, 1/2"x250	2
Ključ nasadni 1/2", izoliran		190/2VDEDP	10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22, 24	9
Nož električarski izolirani	$\Delta$	385AVDEDP	180	1
Nož za skidanje izolacije, kukasti		385H	4 - 28	1
Kliješta kombinirana		406/1VDEBI	180	1

Ime proizvoda	SKU	Članak	Dimenzije	Količina
Kliješta, univerzalna		447/1VDEBI	240	1
Kliješta za sječenje žice, kosa		466/1VDEBI	180	1
Kliješta POWERSHRAK		467SHARK/4P	250	1
Kliješta za skidanje izolacije		478/1VDEBI	160	1
Kliješta izdužena, električarska		514/1BI	160	1
Škare za rezanje kabela		580/1VDEBI	230	1
Izvijač plosnati električarski VDE TBI	D 0	603VDETBI	0.4 x 2.5x75, 0.8 x 4.0x100, 1.0 x 5.5x125, 1.2 x 6.5x150	4
Izvijač križni (PH) VDE, TBI		613VDETBI	PH1x80, PH2x100	2
Ispitivač napona 220 - 250 V		630VDE	0.6 x 3.5x180	1

<sup>\*</sup> Slike proizvoda su simbolične. Sve dimenzije su u mm, masa je u g.